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Advanced 
Omega™

Probiotix™

Other ingredients: Coconut milk powder (cocos nucifera), natural flavors, 
citric acid, stevia leaf (stevia rebaudian) extract, turmeric (color), monk fruit 
(siraitia grosvenorii) extract.

Supplement Facts
Serving Size: 1 scoop (11.2 g) 
Servings Per Container: 30

Calories
Protein
Vitamin C (as Ascorbic Acid)

** Percent Daily Values (DV) based on a 2,000 calorie diet. 
† Daily Value (DV) not established.

Multi-Source Collagen Blend™

40
9 g

25 mg

10 g **

Amount Per Serving %DV**

18%
28%

Grass-Fed Bovine Collagen Peptides, 
Wild-Caught Marine Collagen Peptides, 
Cage-Free Chicken Collagen Peptides

Collagen Builder Blend™ 105 mg **
Hyaluronic Acid, Vitamin C, Collagenase 
(Proteases, Serrapeptase), Fulvic Minerals 

Xyngular Complete Collagen™ 
Typical Amino Acid Profile

Alanine
Arginine
Aspartic Acid
Cysteine
Glycine
Histidine‡

Hydroxyproline
Proline
Isoleucine‡

Leucine‡

Lysine‡

Methionine‡

Phenylalanine‡

Serine
Threonine‡

Tryptophan‡

Tyrosine
Valine‡

‡ Essential Amino Acids

945
945
596

10
2237

154
1172
1482

142
320
384
103
218
385
222

0
69

241

Amount (mg) / serving

What is Xyngular 
Complete Collagen? 
Xyngular Complete Collagen™ is a multi-source collagen blend 
combined with a collagen builder blend specifically formulated to 
boost your natural collagen production.* With digestive enzymes 
and a world-class amino acid profile, Xyngular Complete 
Collagen improves digestion, supports joint recovery, and gives 
you a piña colada collagen you want to drink.*

Benefits and Features
•        Promotes proper digestion*
•        Improves skin elasticity*
•        Supports joint recovery*
•        Builds lean muscle*
•        Supports weight loss*

Key Ingredients
•        Multi-source collagen
•        Hyaluronic acid
•        Vitamin C
•        Collagen-specific digestive enzymes
•        Fulvic minerals

FAQ
Question: What types of collagen are in Xyngular 
Complete Collagen?
Answer: Xyngular Complete Collagen contains collagen 
types I, II, III, IV, and X.

Question: Is Xyngular Complete Collagen ethically sourced?
Answer: Yes, Xyngular Complete Collagen is sourced from 
grass-fed beef, wild-caught whitefish, and cage-free chicken.

Question: Can I take Xyngular Complete Collagen 
with something other than water?
Answer: Yes, you can mix Xyngular Complete Collagen with any 
warm or cold liquid you would like. We recommend avoiding hot 
liquids to ensure product quality.

Directions
Mix 1 scoop with 8 fl oz of room temperature water. 
Stir or shake to dissolve. 

Collagen PIÑA COLADA


